Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 March 2017
mithuimevsafleaa/ Toyddusaiu-ana  dssdriudd 1-31 Suneu 2560

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ATUIUNYU
Juit Wi wnadl | luafamad #a/51udn ams Receipt/s1650 | Exp./s18191e [Cash on Hand
Balance on February 2017 14,589.44 14,589.44
gananutdaunuAIWus 2560
02154 |AquuIaaudd AR FuRdusaAdIunaTNURUN  142/162 1,000.00 15,589.44
1/Mar/17 2661 a . N .
Khun.Nualanong Sriwattana Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/162
02156 [wdn Mfuddufinudud wsedd (Fuldudadidiunateinueuil 142/131 2,000.00 17,589.44
1/Mar/17 2663 a " N
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/131
02157 |Aaw3dien WIHNUT SudusaaIRIunATNULRUN  142/163 1,000.00 18,589.44
2/Mar/17 2664 a - " N
Khun.Wanida Phongpamorn Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/163
sndnng 2 SuRdusaAinsyys 1lu 250.00 18,839.44
2/Mar/17 2665
(016 \16)
02158 |mauansdnd  dsznauda @ W\ gaadiunatvtinuiauin  142/169 2,000.00 20,839.44
2/Mar/17 2666 a " N
Khun.Amornsak Prak @ ash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/169
POOL SERVICE K AQuassyINen  (LHaununus) 7,000.00 13,839.44
2/Mar/17 667 8
Cleaning Pool service
AMdAlise  §una AGUAY  (LHaununWus) 2,000.00 11,839.44
3/Mar/17 2668 4 - -
Police service
02159 [mawaigngyad  llsuvavAn  [Sududaediunatviinuiauin 142/79 2,000.00 13,839.44
3/Mar/17 2669 a " N
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/79
02160 [us¥n Wila ANAa %uL%uammzdmnmo,L?uuauvmvlwdauuwumg‘ﬂwﬁwwuﬁ 142/125 17,600.00 31,439.44
3/Mar/17 2670 ak . " N
Falia Company Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/125
02161 [w3vwn Wilda  ddw SuduaaAndodsurinuaui  142/125 1,854.00 33,293.44
3/Mar/17 2671 b - :
Falia Company Interest income
02162 [w3dwn Wilda  ddw SuduaaAatiunsinueun  142/125 248.00 33,541.44
3/Mar/17 2672 i - -~ .
Falia Company (Administrative fee)
02163 |maudsdE A3 SuRusaAIRIUNRTNULRAT  142/82 2,000.00 35,541.44
4/Mar/17 2673 a

Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/82
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 March 2017
mithuimevsafleaa/ Toyddusaiu-ana  dssdriudd 1-31 Suneu 2560

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ATUIUNYU
Juii Wit wnad [ lusSaiaud ga/suédn Teng Receipt/5185U | Exp./5181918 [Cash on Hand
02164 |maudruna §nla Fuduaarmdiunatinuaui  142/67 1,000.00 36,541.44
4/Mar/17 | 2674 a - - -
Khun.Amnat Suksai Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/67
02167 |AaudFendas @snavan SuRusaAdIUnaWINULRUN  142/107 1,000.00 37,541.44
6/Mar/17 2681 a " N
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/107
AUUNT  T'laened A ldaralunsiiunedinsalssanuoucigganenssunig 1,500.00 36,041.44
6/Mar/17 2682 6 - A
Travelling expenses period of December
02174 |aaudaeAds &rinlwsdusd FuRuanAIFIUNR19AIAITINURUT  142/138 40.00 36,081.44
6/Mar/17 2685 f " N
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee(Collected by court)
Asisean Anindssih+eu3inig 2,274.00 | 33,807.44
6/Mar/17 w 1 The Provincial Waterworks Authority Water Supplies
una.Jenuudinlag IUEIZEN18%20" 3 WA 105.00 | 33,702.44
6/Mar/17 2688 10
02175 [W3Ewn  Tanai  Ada SududaAidiunarviinuauin  142/143 12,000.00 45,702.44
7/Mar/17 2689 a Al N
Cowalewa Company Cash R kfor Maintenance Fee 142/143
02176 |Aawasney  waiev Ju unaWIULRAN  142/174 5,000.00 50,702.44
7/Mar/17 2690 a " N
Khun.Samran Saetang @ ceipt for Maintenance Fee 142/174
Sumevadandne K “ddsasuldauriasyys 1,000.00 |  49,702.44
7/Mar/17 691 10 "
Batteries 100
02177 (WEwmTuwneg @& da  [Sududedidiunaiviinuaui  142/120 3,000.00 52,702.44
8/Mar/17 2692 a " N
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/120
02178 |AauLwzsaA WINIWE SuRusaAdIunaINULRUN  142/160 3,000.00 55,702.44
8/Mar/17 2693 a " .
Khun.Phetlada Pakpho Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/160
02182 |maudszilszan  A@IuAVA SuRusaAIRIuNRTNULRAT  142/84 2,000.00 57,702.44
8/Mar/17 2697 a " .
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/84
v llswealdne AdoyysAu 1 au(luuanu) 52.00 | 57,650.44
9/Mar/17 2698 14 =
Post office
15N Tilsweldlng AdvannunaaIngdauiiauasy 1 1Nu1ss 24.00 [ 57,626.44
9/Mar/17 | 2699 14 - -
Post office warning letters
FUIAITATILNNW idusarnsuIANT 40,000.00 17,626.44
9/Mar/17 2700 s
Deposit money
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 March 2017
mithuimevsafleaa/ Toyddusaiu-ana  dssdriudd 1-31 Suneu 2560

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ATUIUNYU
Juit Wi wnadl | luafamad #a/51udn 57815 Receipt/s1650 | Exp./s18191e [Cash on Hand
Food Hall Pattaya Beach aun (13 ludiinou) 250.00 17,376.44
9/Mar/17 2701 11
ey lan  dnedguds Aaufe lilulienutinu a2, Araueasluliuve 2,700.00 | 14,676.44
12/Mar/17 2702 5
Mr.Boonhome Satsukying Special garbage collection
02183 |maugiudls  Saue’ SuRusaAIRIuNRTINULRAT  142/78 3,000.00 17,676.44
12/Mar/17 2703 a .
Khun.Thawatchai Roisri Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/78
sndnn 2 SuRusaAiasyys 1lu 250.00 17,926.44
14/Mar/17 2704
(017-017)
Al duendu Ausaniineuaanl@ 3,750.00 | 14,176.44
15/Mar/17 2705 9
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Oil backboard wage tax office
02188 |AauMZAY  WNSIUNT JuRdusaAIRIUNRTNULRAT  142/99 2,000.00 16,176.44
16/Mar/17 2710 a
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/99
02189 |AaugAms ludugni JudusaAdIunaTNULIRUN  142/105 1,000.00 17,176.44
17/Mar/17 | 2711 a = — 1
Khun.Sujitra Naichaiyaphum h ‘(eceipt for Maintenance Fee 142/105
02190 |aaunéu  Fnand J2 hsuieenaunanstinuiaudl 142/86 1,000.00 18,176.44
17/Mar/17 2712 a
Khun.Bouatan Rakch Eash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/86
02191 |Aaufinsd ﬂmd\ SuRusaAdUNATNURUN  142/172 1,000.00 19,176.44
20/Mar/17 2713 a
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/172
02192 |AguaEN agnad JudusaARIunaVTNULRUN  142/165 2,000.00 21,176.44
20/Mar/17 2714 a
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/165
sndnng 2 SuRusaAinsyys 1lu 250.00 21,426.44
20/Mar/17 2715
(018-018)
02193 |AMLANTITION wUAAAN SuRdusaARunaTNUIRUN  142/181 1,000.00 22,426.44
21/Mar/17 2716 a
Khun.Patarawan Mcadam Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/181
sndnn 2 SuRusaAiasyys 21lu 500.00 22,926.44
21/Mar/17 2717
(019-020)
02194 [13¥w wia Wwnen d1da SudugaARIUNRTNULERATN  142/66 3,000.00 25,926.44
21/Mar/17 2718 a
Mac Pattaya Company Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/66
02195 |Aauihu@s eulau FuduaaAdiunanetinuead  142/69 3,000.00 28,926.44
21/Mar/17 2719 a — :
Khun.Pansiri Konjen Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/69
02196 |W3¥w duudlanla-fud da | Fududeidiunarviinuiaui  142/88 2,000.00 30,926.44
21/Mar/17 2720 a
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/88
ghfpnumaAuaruaslia R IEE 5,000.00 25,926.44
21/Mar/17 2721 5
Garbage fee
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 March 2017
mithuimevsafleaa/ Toyddusaiu-ana  dssdriudd 1-31 Suneu 2560

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ATUIUNYU
Juit Wi wnadl | luafamad #a/51udn 57815 Receipt/s1650 | Exp./s18191e [Cash on Hand
02197 |AaufszavAa  ATELAW Fuduaardunaetinuead  142/65 3,000.00 28,926.44
22/Mar/17 2722 a
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/65
15N nsdueasiia Arduteasida+aArudnng 656.00 [ 28,270.44
24/Mar/17 2723 3
True internet Internet cost + service charge
13y nifia  udalda A Tvsdwrinawile+A1usnns 41.50 [ 28,228.94
24/Mar/17 2724 3
Mobile cost + service charge
ufaaMSINE AT 210N 200.00 28,028.94
24/Mar/17 2725 10
(\
Mnfaa 2 513 \{G\mﬁﬁsunﬁ 21 500.00 28,528.94
24/Mar/17 | 2726 o
ﬂ’]ﬂWﬁ’]d’JuQﬁﬂ’]ﬂf @»Nﬂwmaﬁms 15,180.00 | 13,348.94
27/Mar/17 2727 2 —
\\» Electrical bill
Sunaalnsallnvin vaaalWudnuwndiunedssineh, w16 10v¥aan 650.00 | 12,698.94
27/Mar/17 2728 13
02198 |[maugulwAu  2uzde SuRdusaAIRIUNRTNULRAT  142/95 3,000.00 15,698.94
27/Mar/17 2729 a
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/95
02199 |AawAguin blaERIH FuduaaAdiunantinuaufl  142/184 2,000.00 17,698.94
28/Mar/17 2730 a
Khun.Kanha Usaha Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/184
02200 |Awunnnsal sulanal  [Suduaadiadiunanviinuieuan  142/141 3,000.00 20,698.94
29/Mar/17 2731 a
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/141
02202 |AguuauuUN sulsgaar  [Sudusaridiunanotinuaudl 142/140 3,000.00 23,698.94
29/Mar/17 2732 a
Khun.Anna Sonsophon Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/140
02203 [u9& Auazun feuvey Fuduaardiunatinuau?  142/109 3,000.00 26,698.94
29/Mar/17 2733 a
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/109
w3Eniiasidauinarasdaisiu Anndusangin 150.00 26,548.94
29/Mar/17 2734 10
Gasoline
5 ulthay Aalnsalausiulininanivugwin 2 énu 100.00 | 26,448.94
30/Mar/17 2736 10
Gardener tools
02204 |AaudBuda  Waudl FuduaaAdiunantinuaad  142/110 2,000.00 28,448.94
30/Mar/17 2737 a
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/110
02205 |Aawdagyn  vasA1nn FuRdusaAdunavTNUIRUN  142/133 1,000.00 29,448.94
30/Mar/17 2738 a .
Khun.Kanya Noikhampha Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/133
02206 |AanaNNATOHl  AERTTRTI Fuduaardiunantinuaafl  142/176 3,000.00 32,448.94
30/Mar/17 2739 a
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/176
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 March 2017
mithuimevsafleaa/ Toyddusaiu-ana  dssdriudd 1-31 Suneu 2560

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ATUIUNYU
Juit Wi wnadl | luafamad #a/51udn ams Receipt/s1650 | Exp./s18191e [Cash on Hand
02207 138w 388 aafAa ade  |Suldusadidunanetinuiaail 142/104 1,000.00 33,448.94
30/Mar/17 2740 a
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/104
02208 [U3¥®W  &msas  AA@ SududaAidiunarviinuauin  142/119 1,000.00 34,448.94
30/Mar/17 2741 a
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/119
sndnn 2 SuRusaaiasyys 2 lu 500.00 34,948.94
31/Mar/17 2742
(023-024)
02209 [AALRAW  LWATEB SuRusaAIRIuNRTINULRAT  142/71 12,000.00 46,948.94
31/Mar/17 2743 a . " N
Khun.Supap Phetsri Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/71
02210 |(AauifEENdas dAsvavan SududaAidiunarviinuaui  142/107 1,000.00 47,948.94
31/Mar/17 2744 a " N
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/107
AUWRIUWIA @Y AYINIIURIILIAN 500.00 | 47,448.94
31/Mar/17 2745 9
oT
Al duendu Ausaniineuaani@ 3,750.00 | 43,698.94
31/Mar/17 2746 9
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Oil backboard wage tax office
Al duendu ATLSIVINANNFTANARIUNKY 2,700.00 40,998.94
31/Mar/17 2747 9
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Centralized wage cleaning
aoaa 1 ne da (1a) AULTIAURIU 12,000.00 28,998.94
31/Mar/17 2748 17
Gardener fee
1WBEn 1ake ddeaa Lindda dialinsyys 10 Tu 2,500.00 26,498.94
31/Mar/17 | 2750 13 —
AJK Digital network Bluetooth 10
02211 |[Aauusuns &luenvd SudusaAdIunavTNULIRUN  142/139 2,000.00 28,498.94
31/Mar/17 | 2751 a - — - -
Khun.Narintorn Thichaiwong Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/139
02212 [Aanudy  auadysal  (Flajsududeadiunarviinuiauin  142/97 1,000.00 29,498.94
31/Mar/17 2752 a " N
Khun.Alongkorn Sanganan Cash Rec(?mt for Maintenance Fee 142/97
k 29,498.94
@ Balance on 1-31 March 2017 133,581.44 104,082.50
tanaduAvAauasiuil 1-31 fiunau 2560 29,498.94 Checked

Prepare by/ ¥avinlae
Fun
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